
Form For Fi~ing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 

Community, Town or City 

1 P. S.C. NO. ______________________ __ 

67th SHEET NO. __ 1 ______ _ 

1 CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. ____________ _ 

____ 6_6_t_h _____ SHEET NO. _ 1 ________ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

TEMPORARY SURCHARGE 

PUBliC SERVIC£ COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVF. 

JUL 0 1 1987 

PURSUANT ro 8071\AR S:Oll, 

BY· dfCTION ~ 
PUBL~ COMMISSION MANAGER 

DATEEFFECTIVE JULY 1 ' 1987 

$ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

(DECREASE) 

6.04 R 

5.941 l 
6.04 R 

3.12 

-E OF ISSUE /._,AUGUST 14, 198 7 

ISSUED BY C-- ftt/ dAtMAl~ 
----------------------------

TITLE RECEIVER FOR MARTIN GAS 
Name of Officer 

Case No. 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in 
9550-B Dated AUGUST 5, 1987 



I . 
I 

Form For Filing Rate Schedules 

MARTIN GAS, INC. 
Name of Issuing Corporation 

For ENTIRE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

1 P. S.C. NO. ______________________ __ 

66th SHEET NO. ___ 1 ______ _ 

CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. ________ l ____ _ 

----~6::...::5::....:t::..!.h:....._ ___ SHEET NO. ____ 1 ______ _ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER 1 MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

TEMPORARY SURCHARGE 

DELAYED BILLS: 10 % penalty shall be added 10 days after 
billing on all delinquent bills. 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DEC 0 7 1986 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, 

SECT}J)N ?~ 
BY: f· s~ 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

(DECREASE) 

$6.07 8 

5.97 8 

6. 08 

3.12 

IJE OF ISSUE January 15, 198 7 DATE EFFECTIVE December 7, 1986 

SSUED BY _g 5 6--'Jj ~e& ... lLLIW; 
Name of Officer ~ 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in ~,i> 
9 55 0-A Dated ----"l"-L/--"5u/~8~7 __________________ · () 

TITLE Receivei for Martin Gas, Inc. 

Case No. 



F orm F or Filing Rate Schedules For ENTI RE AREA SERVED 
Community, Town or City 

• P.S. C. N0. ____________ =1 __________ _ 

66th SHEET NO. --=1 ______ _ 

MARTIN GAS , INC . CANCELLING P. S. C. N0. ______ _:::::1 ______ _ 

Name of Issuing Corporation 
__ 6_5_t_h _______ SHEET NO. ___ 1 ______ __ 

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE 

RATE 
PER UNIT 

-

RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all territory served by Company. 

AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all residential and commercial purposes. 

RATE 

FIRST MCF 

OVER MCF 

MINIMUM BILL 

TEMPORARY SURCHARGE 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

OCT J. 0 1986 

PURSUANTT0807 KARS:Oll 
SECW N ~~~ I BY:? . ,><=b~'2f'l:-? 

$6.3 811 

6 . 2811 

6 . 3811 

3.12 

,~~:TE OF ISSUE . Oc : ober 10 .1 1986 DATE EFFECTIVE Octobe r 10 , 19 8 6 

ISSUED BY ? ;;;--t-tJ.-1.. ~C\..AA,l...._.a,yv-- TITLE Receiver for Mar tin Gas, Inc . 
Name of Officer if 

\
, 1) 

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in C., 
9550 D~ed October 10, 1986 Case No. 

Per 
MCF 


